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AgeG oup G pPlace

F 1-12 1 AG
F 1-12 2 AG
F 1-12 3 AG
F 1-12 4
F 1-12 5
F 1-12 6
F 1-12 7
F 1-12 8
F 1-12 9
F 1-12 10
F 1-12

F 1-12

F 1-12

F 1-12

F 13 - 15 1 AG
F 13 - 15 2 AG
F 21 - 25 1A
F 21 - 25 1 AG
F 26 - 30 1 AG
F 26 - 30 2 AG
F 26 - 30 3 AG
F 26 - 30

F 31 - 35 1 AG
F 31 - 35 2 AG
F 31 - 35 3 AG
F 31 - 35 4
F 31 - 35 5
F 31 - 35 6
F 31 - 35 7
F 31 - 35 8
F 36 - 40 1 AG
F 36 - 40 2 AG
F 36 - 40 3 AG
F 36 - 40 4
F 36 - 40 5
F 36 - 40 6
F 36 - 40 7
F 41 - 45 1 AG
F 41 - 45 2 AG
F 46 - 50 1 AG
F 46 - 50 2 AG
F 46 - 50 3 AG
F 46 - 50

F 51 - 55 1 AG
F 61 - 69 1 AG
F 70 - 99 1 AG
M 1- 12 1 AG
M 1- 12 2 AG
M 1- 12 3 AG

N O ooOoNOON BN

Kel sey Duffy
Macy Snock

Hal ey Sout hal |
Madi Zl oni e
Tori Zlom e
Grace Barbic
Ther ese Rouse
Madal yn Bar bi ¢
M randa Sout hal |
Kal ee Sue Cragg
Sarah Weber
Nicole Meditz
Zoe Fischer
Nona Gayton

Liz Al berico
Pai ge Friddle

Mol Iy Franken
Dana Corl ett-Bryant

Kendra Bl anchette

Jill Duffy
Jill McCubbin
Angi e Ri nk

Christina Van Duyne
Jodi Lonbar di

Any Bei | ke
Christine Hunphries
Ni col e Shel |

Megan DesRochers

Ki mberly Kane

Joy Finchum

M cki Ryan

Tina Friddle

Ei |l een McCaffrey
DeeDee Casagrande
Tristin Hol man
Heat her Kraus
Shei | a Cooper

Lori Pegg
Li nda Bar bic

Nancy Shel |
Debra Goodwi n
Deni se Payton
Lynnette Strong

Mason Sout hal |
Teddy M1ls
Steven Friddle

W mington IL
W mington IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL

Crest Hll IL
Yorkville IL
Crest Hll IL

Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Joliet IL
Crest Hill IL
Channahon |IL
Lockport IL

Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL

Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL

Bourbonnais IL
W mington IL
W mington IL
Wl mngton IL

Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Bourbonnais IL
Lockport IL

Kankakee |L
Wl mngton IL
Homer Gen IL
Channahon |L
Gswego | L
Gswego | L

Wl mngton IL

Normal |IL
Crest Hill IL

Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Joliet IL

Wl mngton IL

Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL

Pace/ M
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AgeGroup Ovrall

M 26
M 21
M 21
M 41
M 41
M 41
M 46
M 61
M 36
F 21
F 36
M 51
M 13
M 1

M 61
M 61

M 1
M 46

31
31
13
36
61
61
36
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36
36
36
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26

- 30
- 25
- 25
- 45
- 45
- 45
- 50
- 69
- 40
- 25
- 40
- 55
- 15
- 12

- 69
- 69

- 12
- 50

- 30
- 35
- 15
- 35

- 12
- 45
- 40
- 45
- 55
- 15
- 30
- 25

- 35
- 35
- 15
- 40
- 69
- 69
- 40

- 40
- 12

- 12
- 40
- 40
- 40
- 12
- 35
- 50
- 45

- 30
- 40
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a1
42
43
a4
45
46
a7

48
49
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131
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17:
19:
19:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
23:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:

25:
1 25:

25:
25:

26:
26:
26:
26:

26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
28:

28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:

29:
29:

29:
29:
29:
29:

1 32:
32:
33:

33.
09.
12.
16.
36.
37.
42.
54.
23.
07.
21.
29.
02.
11.

28.
30.

33.
35.

00.
03.
20.
26.

29.
38.
41.
46.
08.
29.
57.
01.

04.
18.
20.
22.
33.
43.
51.

01.
11.

20.
34.
36.
47.
05.
23.
29.
42.

47.
11.
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Bi b#

95
112
101

98

89
100

25
109

47

68

99
107

90
106

43
48

57
38

93
30
37
79

45
36
49
96
104
119
21
50

16

a4
46
113
97
17

87
22

63
51
52
64
80
66
67
75

23
33

Name

Damon Ni chol as
Josh Rogowski
Kyl e Dockeneyer
Phi | Newberry
Rodney Wite
Brad Conover
Clinton Carter
Barry Kramner
Jody W/l son

Mol Iy Franken
M cki Ryan

Gary Westefer
Tyl er Rodriguez
Mason Sout hal |

Ronal d Lynn
W nston Bl ock

Teddy M1ls
Ken Goodwi n

Kendra Bl anchette
Christina Van Duyne
M chael Kane

Jodi Lonbar di

Steven Friddle
Patrick Kane

Brian Penrod

Lori Pegg

Randy Ri egel

Liz Al berico

Jill Duffy

Dana Corl ett-Bryant

Any Bei | ke
Christine Hunphries
Pai ge Friddle

Tina Friddle

Davi d Lang

Ruth G esham

Eil een McCaffrey

DeeDee Casagrande
Kel sey Duffy

Macy Snock
Tristin Hol man
Heat her Kraus
M ke Snock

Hal ey Sout hal |
Ni col e Shel |
Nancy Shel |

Li nda Barbic

Jill McCubbin
Shei | a Cooper

City/ ST

Manteno | L
W mington IL
Wl mngton IL
Kankakee |L
Bradley IL
St. Anne IL
M nooka IL
Chicago IL
GCswego | L

Wl mngton IL
Kankakee | L
Chicago IL
Bradley IL
Wl mngton IL

Honmer G en
Joliet IL

L

Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL

Bourbonnais IL
W mington IL
Bour bonnais IL
Wl mngton IL

Wl mngton IL
Bourbonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Normal IL
Bonfield IL
W mngton IL
W mington IL
W mington IL

Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Kankakee IL

Wl mngton IL
Homer Gen IL

Channahon IL
W mington IL

Wl mngton IL
GCswego | L
Cswego | L
W | m ngton

L

Wl mngton IL

W mington IL

W mington IL
Crest Hill IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL

Pace/ M
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39.
10.
11.
51.
58.
58.
00.
03.
32.
46.
51.
54.
04.
07.

13.
1 18.

14.
15.

23.
24.
29.
31.

32.
35.
36.
38.
45.
52.
01.
02.

03.
08.
08.
09.
12.
15.
18.

21.
25.

27.
32.
32.
36.
01.
07.
09.
33.

34.
42.
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M 13 - 15 1 AG 13 0:25:02.8 90 Tyler Rodriguez Bradley IL 8:04.8 | F31- 35 50 6 0:33:12.4 34 Megan DesRochers W mington IL 10:42.7
M 13 - 15 2 AG 21  0:26:20.7 37 Mchael Kane Bour bonnais IL 8:29.9 | M51 - 55 51 3 AG 0:33:34.3 91 John Sather Joliet IL 10:49.8
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M21 - 25 1 AG 2 0:19:09.9 112 Josh Rogowski W ! mngton IL 6:10.9 | F 1 - 12 52 4 0:33:58.5 82 Mdi Zlonie W ! mngton IL 10:57.6
M21 - 25 2 AG 3 0:19:12.5 101 Kyl e Dockeneyer Wl mngton IL 6:11.8 | F 1 - 12 53 5 0:33:59.2 83 Tori Zlonme Wl mngton IL 10:57.8
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 26 - 30 1 QA 1 0:17:33.2 95 Danon Nichol as Manteno IL 5:39.7 | F 1- 12 54 6 0:34:38.9 73 Gace Barbic Crest HIl IL 11:10.6
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M31 - 35 D. N F 32 Wayne WIlson Bour bonnais IL | F 1- 12 55 7 0:34:42.8 76 Therese Rouse Yorkville IL 11:11.9
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 36 - 40 1 AG 9 0:23:23.2 47 Jody Wl son Oswego | L 7:32.6 | F 46 - 50 56 2 AG 0:37:04.7 84 Debra Goodwin W ! mngton IL 11:57.6
M 36 - 40 2 AG 25 0:26:41.9 49 Brian Penrod Bour bonnais IL 8:36.7 | M51 - 55 57 4 0:39:09.9 103 Jack Payton Joliet IL 12:38.0
M 36 - 40 3 AG 43 0:29:47.1 64 M ke Snock W ! mngton IL 9:36.5 | F 46 - 50 58 3 AG 0:39:12.2 102 Denise Payton Joliet IL 12:38.8
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 41 - 45 1 AG 4 0:21:16.7 98 Phil Newberry Kankakee | L 6:51.8 | F 1 - 12 59 8 0:39:19.6 74 Madal yn Barbic Crest Hill IL 12:41.2
M 41 - 45 2 AG 5 0:21:36.9 89 Rodney Wiite Bradley IL 6:58.4 | F 1 - 12 60 9 0:39:47.2 105 Mranda Southal | Wl mngton IL 12:50.1
M 41 - 45 3 AG 6 0:21:37.9 100 Brad Conover St. Anne IL 6:58.7 | F 1 - 12 61 10 0:39:49.5 81 Kal ee Sue Cragg Wl mngton IL 12:50.8
M 41 - 45 4 24 0:26:38.7 36 Patrick Kane Bour bonnai s |IL 8:35.7 | F51- 55 62 1 AG 0:40:53.9 92 Linda Sather Joliet IL 13:11.6
M 41 - 45 D.N. F. 71 David Lagos-Fonseca Wl mngton IL | F31- 35 63 7 0:41:53.1 35 Kinberly Kane Bour bonnai s IL 13:30.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 46 - 50 1 AG 7 0:21:42.3 25 dinton Carter M nooka I L 7:00.1 | F31- 35 64 8 0:45:54. 6 86 Joy Finchum Lockport IL 14:48. 6
M 46 - 50 2 AG 18 0:25:35.4 38 Ken Goodwi n Wl mngton IL 8:15.3 | F 70 - 99 65 1 AG 0:47:36.2 29 Margaret Van Duyne W mngton IL 15:21.4
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 51 - 55 1 AG 12 0:24:29.3 107 Gary Westefer Chicago IL 7:54.0 | F 26 - 30 D.N. F. 18 Angie Rink W mington IL
M 51 - 55 2 AG 27 0:27:08.1 104 Randy Riegel Bonfield IL 8:45.2 | F 46 - 50 D.N. F. 28 Lynnette Strong W mington IL
M 51 - 55 3 AG 51 0:33:34.3 91 John Sat her Joliet IL 10:49.8 | M31 - 35 D.N. F. 32 Wayne W1 son Bour bonnai s |L
M 51 - 55 4 57 0:39:09.9 103 Jack Payton Joliet IL 12:38.0 | M56 - 60 D.N. F. 70 Ken Wse Wl mngton IL
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 56 - 60 D.N. F 70 Ken Wse Wl mngton IL | M41 - 45 D.N. F. 71 David Lagos-Fonseca Wl mngton IL
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 61 - 69 1 AG 8 0:21:54.1 109 Barry Kramer Chicago IL 7:03.9 | F 1- 12 D. N F. 72 Sarah Weber Joliet IL
M 61 - 69 2 AG 15 0:25:28.8 43 Ronald Lynn Homer Gen IL 8:13.2 | F 1 - 12 D.N. F. 77 Nicole Meditz Crest Hill IL
M 61 - 69 3 AG 16 0:25:30.4 48 Wnston Bl ock Joliet IL 8:13.7 | F 1 - 12 D.N. F. 78 Zoe Fischer Channahon I L
M 61 - 69 4 35 0:28:33.4 113 David Lang Kankakee |L 9:12.7 | F 1 - 12 D.N. F. 85 Nona Gayton Lockport IL



